
Germ Free,
Bacteria Free 
Clothes

Happy &
Healthy
Family



6.5
kgAMWS65PW

7.5
kg

AMWS75VR

• Thermal Protection Technology
• Two Wash Program
• Four Operating Knobs
• Anti-Rust Body
• Multi Fins Dual Pulsator
• Collar Scrubber

• Buzzer
• Mobility with Castor
• Transparent Plastic Lid

• Thermal Protection Technology
• Three Wash Program
• Four Operating Knobs
• Anti-Rust Body
• Air Jet Dry
• Chrome Finish Knobs

• Buzzer
• Mobility with Castor
• Single Waterfall
• Detergent Box



9.0
kgAMWS90VR

8.0
kgAMWS80VR

• Thermal Protection Technology
• Three Wash Program
• Four Operating Knobs
• Electric Wash Timer
• Transparent Plastic Lid
• Magic Filter

• Collar Scrubber
• Buzzer
• Mobility with Castor
• Detergent Box

• Thermal Protection Technology
• Four Wash Program
• Four Operating Knobs
• Electric Wash Timer
• Transparent Plastic Lid
• Magic Filter with Brush

• Collar Scrubber
• Buzzer
• Mobility with Castor
• Detergent Box

7.5
kgAMWS75GW

• Thermal Protection Technology
• Three Wash Program
• Four Operating Knobs
• Anti-Rust Body
• Multi Fins Dual Pulsator
• Collar Scrubber

• Buzzer
• Mobility with Castor
• Transparent Plastic Lid



13.0
kg

11.0
kgAMWS11G2

AMWS13G2

• Thermal Protection Technology
• Four Wash Program
• Five Operating Knobs
• Electric Wash Timer
• Transparent Glass Lid 
   with Damper

• Two Magic Filters
• Collar Scrubber
• Buzzer
• Mobility with Castor
• Detergent Box

• Thermal Protection Technology
• Four Wash Program
• Five Operating Knobs
• Electric Wash Timer
• Transparent Glass Lid 
   with Damper

• Two Magic Filters
• Collar Scrubber
• Buzzer
• Mobility with Castor
• Detergent Box

9.5
kg

AMSWS95VR

• Thermal Protection Technology
• Four Wash Program
• Four Operating Knobs
• Electric Wash Timer
• Transparent Plastic Lid
• Magic Filter with Brush

• Collar Scrubber
• Buzzer
• Mobility with Castor
• Detergent Box



S P E C I F I C A T I O N S O F S E M I A U T O M A T I C W A S H I N G  M A C H I N E S

Model No.

Power Supply

Colour - Body

Colour - Top

Wash  Capacity (kg)

Spin Capacity (kg)

Rated Wash Power (Watts)

Rated Spin Power (Watts)

Wash Timer

Spin Timer

Noise Level (dB) Max

Wash Programs

Lint Filter

AMWS65PW

230V/50Hz

White

Burgundy

6.5 Kg

4.5 Kg

400W

160W

15 Min

5 Min

55

Normal Gentle

Yes

AMWS75VR

230V/50Hz

White

Gray

7.5 Kg

5.0 Kg

380W

160W

35 Min

5 Min

57

Gentle Normal Strong

Yes

Wash Program Selection

Soak Function

Water Inlets

Layer of Cabinet

Machine Dimensions (mm)

Packing Dimensions (mm)

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Comprehensive Warranty

Warranty on Motor

Special Features

Yes

Yes

Two

Single

Thermal Protection Technology

Multi Fins Dual Pulsator

735 x 430 x 905

755 x 470 x 940

18.0 kg

21.0 kg

2 Years

5 Years

Yes

Yes

Single

Single

Air Jet Dry

Three Wash Program

815 x 485 x 960

840 x 550 x 1010

22.0 kg

26.0 kg

2 Years

5 Years



AMWS80VR

230V/50Hz

Gray Gray

Gray Gray

8.0 Kg

5.0 Kg

400W

160W

35 Min

5 Min

57

Gentle Normal Strong

Magic Filter

Yes

Yes

Single

Single

Toughened Glass Lid With Damper

 Hidden control Knob

815 x 485 x 1000

840 x 550 x 1050

24.5 kg

29.5 kg

2 Years

5 Years

AMWS90VR

230V/50Hz

9.0 Kg

5.0 Kg

420W

180W

40 Min

10 Min

57

Delicate Gentle Normal Strong

Magic Filter

Yes

Yes

Double

Single

 Hidden control Knob

815 x 485 x 1075

840 x 540 x 1160

25.2 kg

31.0 kg

2 Years

5 Years

Toughened Glass Lid With Damper

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S O F S E M I A U T O M A T I C W A S H I N G  M A C H I N E S

AMWS75GW

230V/50Hz

160W

5 Min

57

Gentle Normal

Yes

Yes

Single

2 Years

5 Years

White

Black

7.5 Kg

4.5 Kg

420W

15 Min

Yes

Two

Thermal Protection Technology

Multi Fins Dual Pulsator

750 x 470 x 930

785 x 505 x 935

20.0 kg

23.5 kg



AMWS11G2

230V/50Hz 230V/50Hz

57

Magic Filter

Yes

Yes

Double

Single

 Hidden control Knob

2 Years

5 Years

Toughened Glass Lid With Damper

AMWS13G2

200W

57

Magic Filter

Yes

Yes

Double

Single

 Hidden control Knob

2 Years

5 Years

Toughened Glass Lid With Damper

Note:  Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S O F S E M I A U T O M A T I C W A S H I N G  M A C H I N E S

White

Gray

11.0 Kg

7.5 Kg

500W

200W

35 Min

5 Min

920 x 565 x 1060

975 x 640 x 1140

27.0 Kg

33.0 Kg

Gentle Normal Strong

White

Gray

13.0 Kg

7.5 Kg

520W

35 Min

5 Min

920 x 565 x 1090

975 x 640 x 1140

27.5 Kg

33.5 Kg

Gentle Normal Strong

Gray

Gray

230V/50Hz

AMWS95VR

9.5 Kg

5.5 Kg

430W

200W

40 Minutes

10 Minutes

57

Delicate Gentle Normal Strong

Magic Filter

Yes

Yes

Double

Single

 Hidden control Knob

815 x 485 x 1075

840 x 540 x 1170

26.0 Kg

31.0 Kg

2 Years

5 Years

Toughened Glass Lid With Damper



Visit Us

Email Us

Download in Browser

Call Us

Connect with Us

WhatsApp Us

Service Request



AMSTRAD Guarantees Customer Delight

Checkpoint 1: Upon registration of the AMSTRAD product, customer gets a 
WELCOME  SMS.

If no call was received and system falsely updated the customer can reply back with
 “OVOT NO” on 56563.

If the customer is not satisfied/happy or the call is not completed but falsely updated the 
customer can reply back “OVOT NO” on 56563.

Checkpoint 2: After registering for a service request, customer gets an acknowledgment 
SMS with service request number.

Checkpoint 3: Within 120 minutes of the service request a response call will be 
made by ASP and a SMS is sent to the customer notifying the customer of the response call 
that was made.

Checkpoint 4: After the service request is completed a verification SMS is sent.
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